NIL

NIL

0.00%

0.00%

4 Shares acquired in the open offer 847 0.01%

5 Shares acquired during exempted 21-day

period after offer (if applicable)

NIL

0.00%

6 Post - offer shareholding 6,160,930 44.664%

Give further details, as under, regarding the acquisitions mentioned at points 3, 4 & 5 of the above table

1 Name(s) of the entity who acquired the shares FIH Mauritius Investments Ltd

2 Whether disclosure about the above entity(s) was given

in the LOF as either Acquirer or PAC

Disclosed in LOF as Acquirer

3 No of shares acquired per entity All 847 Equity Shares have been acquired by

FIH Mauritius Investments Ltd

4 Purchase price per share Offer price of Rs. 212.00 per share

5 Mode of acquisition Open Offer

6 Date of acquisition February 5, 2016 (date of payment of

consideration, transfer of shares is currently

under process)

7 Name of the Seller in case identifiable All the Shareholders of TC who have validly

tendered their Equity Shares in the Open Offer

I) Pre and post offer Shareholding Pattern of the Target Company

 Shareholding in a TC

 Class of entities Pre – offer Post offer (actuals)

  No. % No. %

1 Acquirer Nil Nil 6,160,930 44.664%

 PAC Nil Nil Nil Nil

2 Erstwhile Promoters (persons

who cease to be promoters

pursuant to the Offer)

Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable

3 Continuing Promoters 8,620,083 62.49% 2,460,000 17.83%

4 Sellers if not in 1 and 2 Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable

5 Other Public Shareholders 5,173,917 37.51%   5,173,070 37.50%

 Total 13,794,000 100% 13,794,000 100%

Details of Public Shareholding in TC

1. Indicate the minimum public shareholding the TC

is required to maintain for continuous listing

3,448,500 shares i.e. 25% of the total outstanding

equity share capital

2. Indicate the actual public shareholding and if it

has fallen below the minimum public

shareholding limit, delineate the further steps

which will be taken in accordance with the

disclosures given in the LOF

Post offer public shareholding is  5,173,070

shares i.e. 37.50%  of the total outstanding equity

share capital and is above the minimum public

shareholding as prescribed